
TOTAL MEDIA
PÁSSARO ANILHA PROPRIETÁRIO CLUBE P C P C P C P C P C Cantos MEDIA

1 Hashtag 456908 Ernildo Rudnik Cosb 1 61 61 61
2 Matraca 125166 Valmor Gonçalves Cosb 2 48 48 48 13
3 Polar 247180 Paulo Cesar  Cosb 3 17 17 17 31
4 Fininho 4420 Manoel Cosb 4 13 13 13 4
5 Digby 220365 Paulo Cesar Kelczeski Cosb 5 9 9 9 4
6 Boy 7726 Miguel Acpfaz 6 4 4 4 5
7 Demolidor 14977 Eder V Pereira Cosb 7 4 4 4 0
8 Duend 8121 Eliseu Augustin Cosb 3 3 3 1
9 5.5 20073 Eliseu Augustin Cosb 3 3 3 0

10 Muleque 7989 Dionisio Franco Neco Cosb 3 3 3 0
11 Dinossauro 258481 Alceu Brisque Corine 3 3 3 0
12 Magnata 7184 Eder Ferreira Cosb 3 3 3 0
13 Furia 15584 Valmor Gonçalves Cosb 2 2 2 1
14 Atentado 288150 Odair Lopes Cosb 2 2 2 0                                 
15 Caracol 156462 Claudemir Cosb 1 1 1 1
16 Mister M 8528 Adriano PIlati Cosb 1 1 1 0
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